## EPRICE LIST 2024

	STANDARD GENERAL		IELTS & ADVANCED			
	ENGLISH COURSE Beginner to Intermediate		COURSES LEVELS B2 - C2		PART TIME COURSES	
	beginner to i	ntermediate	LEVELS	DZ - CZ		
NUMBER	15	INTENSIVE	15	INTENSIVE	6	9
OF	HOURS PER	*20	HOURS PER	*20	HOURS PER	HOURS PER
WEEKS	WEEK	HOURS PER	WEEK	HOURS PER	WEEK	WEEK
	VVLLK	WEEK	VVLLK	WEEK	VVLLI	VVLLK
1	£200	£280	£225	£300	£160	£180
2	£390	£460	£420	£500	£290	£350
3	£585	£660	£600	£720	£420	£450
4	£760	£880	£800	£960	£560	£600
5	£925	£1100	£1000	£1200	£700	£750
6	£1080	£1320	£1170	£1440	£840	£900
7	£1260	£1540	£1365	£1665	£980	£1050
8	£1400	£1760	£1520	£1880	£1105	£1200
9	£1530	£1980	£1620	£2115	£1235	£1330
10	£1650	£2200	£1750	£2330	£1360	£1470
11 12	£1815 £1980	£2420 £2580	£1925 £2100	£2540	£1485 £1620	£1605 £1740
12	£1980 £2080	£2580	£2100	£2760	£1620	£1740 £1885
13	£2080	£3010	£2380	£3220	£1890	£2030
14	£2400	£3225	£2550	£3450	£2025	£2030
16	£2560	£3440	£2720	£3650	£2145	£2320
17	£2720	£3570	£2890	£3825	£2280	£2465
18	£2880	£3780	£3060	£4085	£2395	£2590
19	£2945	£3895	£3135	£4275	£2510	£2715
20	£3100	£4100	£3300	£4460	£2640	£2820
21	£3255	£4200	£3465	£4580	£2750	£2940
22	£3410	£4290	£3630	£4775	£2860	£3080
23	£3565	£4485	£3795	£4978	£2990	£3220
24	£3720	£4560	£3960	£5160	£3120	£3360
25	£3825	£4675	£4075	£5325	£3250	£3500
26	£3980	£4810	£4240	£5460	£3380	£3640
27	£4080	£4995	£4350	£5615	£3510	£3780
28	£4200	£5125	£4480	£5740	£3640	£3920
29	£4350	£5220	£4580	£5860	£3710	£4060
30	£4500	£5400	£4650	£6000	£3810	£4140
31	£4650	£5520	£4805	£6110	£3875	£4245
32	£4800	£5630	£4865	£6240	£4000	£4350
33	£4920	£5775	£5015	£6370	£4125	£4455
34	£5030	£5885	£5100	£6460	£4250	£4590
35	£5110	£5950	£5215	£6545	£4375	£4725 £4860
36 37	£5220 £5365	£6120 £6290	£5300 £5440	£6660 £6770	£4500 £4625	£4860 £4995
37 38	£5365	£6460	£5586	£6840	£4625	£4995 £5130
38	£5580	£6630	£5655	£6940	£4750	£5265
40	£5680	£6800	£5800	£7000	£5000	£5400
41	£5820	£6970	£5945	£7175	£5085	£5495
42	£5880	£7140	£6090	£7350	£5165	£5585
43	£6020	£7310	£6235	£7525	£5205	£5630
44	£6160	£7435	£6380	£7700	£5280	£5720
45	£6255	£7515	£6525	£7875	£5400	£5790
46	£6345	£7635	£6670	£8050	£5520	£5840
47	£6405	£7755	£6815	£8225	£5640	£5875
48	£6480	£7920	£6960	£8400	£5760	£6000
		ONE TO C	NE TUTORIAL	£50 PER H	DUR / £800 FOR	20 HOURS

## HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION FEES PER WEEK

HOMESTAY	SINGLE ROOM	DOUBLE ROOM				
HALF BOARD	£250	£240 per person				

1 hour = 60 minutes NB: Indicative fees are subject to change. Fees/Prices are in GBP/UK STERLING Textbooks are not included in the cost

Registration fee is £60 Text book fee is £50 for each level/class

> The time table is: Morning 9.45am – 1.00pm Afternoon 2.15pm – 5.15pm Evening 6.30 – 8.30pm

Your timetable is subject to the availability of your chosen level at your chosen time

Minimum class of size 5, maximum of 18, target of 14 students per class

\*20 hours classes are subject to availability and a minimum of 5 students in each class. See our Terms and Conditions

Late Homework Marking, College test and Assessment Rescheduling - £25

## NOTICE THAT:

Fees for booking your accommodation is £100. Accommodation fees must be paid in full and booked at least two weeks before student arrival at the college. Accommodation is provided for full time students only. Fees/prices are in GBP/UK STERLING. Accommodation fees may be subject to change. Double rooms are only for students who travel and pay together. Homestay accommodation can provide a pick-up service from your point of entry into Leeds if required, ask for prices